EA5504A- Ed1
SERIE 278. QUAD CABLES FOR DISTRIBUTION IN INTERIORS, PVC SHEATH
Page  1/2
Telecommunications
cable
Flame retardant
ROHS compliant
STANDARDS

Length
(m)
Drum
Code
#
Quads
Cable
Diam.
(mm)
Weight
approx
(kg/km)
Length
(m)
Drum
EA5503040000402N 4 8.1 60 600 AB
EA5503060000402N 4 9.8 95 600 AB
EA5503040000702N 7 8.2 75 600 AB
EA5503060000702N 7 10.6 149 600 AB
EA5503040001402N 14 10.0 132 600 AB
EA5503060001402N 14 13.1 245 600 BB
EA5503040002802N 28 12.5 225 600 AB
EA5503060002802N 28 16.9 440 600 BB
EA5503040005702N 56 16.0 402 600 BB
EA5503060005602N 56 22.2 810 600 DB
EA5503040011402N 112 21.5 751 600 DB
EA5503060011302N 112 30.3 1600 600 FB